Project Number
2202
22-02
2207

22-02

BOR Approved Project Name

MSU-Bolin Hall Renovation and Expansion (CCAP)
MSU-Bolin Hall Renovation and Expansion (CCAP)
TTUHSC-Lubbock-Laboratory Animal Resource Center

(LARC) Expansion (CCAP)

MSU-Bolin Hall Renovation and Expansion (CCAP)

PO #
UJP0024462/UJ
PA024462
UJP0024470/U)
PA024470

UJP112702
UJP0024506/U)
PA024506

Company Name hed
Campos Engineering Inc 4/8/2024
Corgan Associates Inc 4/9/2024
Western Builders of Amarillo,

Inc 4/5/2024
Adam Frank Incorporated 4/10/2024

FPC

March 2024

Contracts

Actual Agreement Amount

o

w

o

w

228,050.00

200,000.00

9,598,078.00

368,000.00

Commitment Type
Commissioning, TAB, &
Peer Review

Branding

CMAR Cost-Plus GMP

Public Art

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

ESBD Posting (if applicable)

http://www.txsmartbuy.col 3-YR-RFQ
http://www.txsmart C 3-YR-RFQ

https://w txsmartbuy.c view/22-07_LARC CMAR_RFQ
https://wy txsmartbuy.c i 22-02-ART-RFQ



http://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/3-YR-RFQ
http://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/3-YR-RFQ
https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/22-07_LARC_CMAR_RFQ
https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/22-02-ART-RFQ
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